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Women / 3P / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Walls4097
Crossfire

9.500 9.700 9.2009.200 37.600
2T 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Sydney Segovia4233
Sunburst

9.500 9.500 9.2009.100 37.300
2T 3 2T 5T 2 

2 

Vienne Abrahamian4096
Crossfire

9.400 9.000 9.5009.000 36.900
5T 9T 4T 1 3 

3 

Ashlyn Robles4137
Mary Jane's

9.400 9.550 9.2008.600 36.750
5T 2 10 5T 4 

4 

Clare Heffernan4094
Crossfire

9.500 9.050 8.9509.000 36.500
2T 7T 4T 13 5T

5T

Keira Sablatura4241
TAGS

9.300 9.000 9.4008.800 36.500
8T 9T 8T 2 5T

5T

Sabrina Todd4196
Palm Valley

9.400 8.800 9.0009.000 36.200
5T 13 4T 11T 7 

7 

Alyssa Dewailly4251
VIP

9.300 8.950 8.7509.000 36.000
8T 11 4T 16T 8T

8T

Mackenzie Flowers4060
Artemov

9.200 9.100 9.1508.550 36.000
17T 6 11 9 8T

8T

Taylor Borden4242
TAGS

9.300 9.450 8.4008.800 35.950
8* 4 8T 22T 10T

10T

Brooke Simon4034
Alamo

9.300 9.150 9.1008.400 35.950
8* 5 14T 10 10T

10T

Kasey Pfullman4185
Olympia Hills

9.300 8.600 9.3008.300 35.500
8T 15 17T 3 12 

12 

Jubilee Spears4165
Olympia

9.000 7.900 9.2009.100 35.200
22T 19 2T 5T 13 

13 

Taylen Wise4061
Artemov

9.700 9.050 8.8007.600 35.150
1 7T 22T 15 14 

14 

Ashley Huber4042
Alamo

9.300 8.900 8.6008.300 35.100
8T 12 17T 20 15T

15T

Kaylee Crank4095
Crossfire

9.100 8.500 9.0008.500 35.100
19T 16T 12T 11T 15T

15T

Lila Foote4169
Olympia

8.800 7.850 9.2508.400 34.300
24T 20 14T 4 17 

17 

Lillian Campbell4244
TAGS

9.300 8.000 8.8507.800 33.950
8T 18 19T 14 18 

18 

Skylar Hawk4052
Artemov

9.000 8.750 8.6507.500 33.900
22T 14 24 18T 19 

19 

Julia Boboc4011
AGSA

9.200 8.500 8.2507.700 33.650
17T 16T 21 25 20 

20 

Catherine Bowland4171
Olympia

8.800 7.300 8.6508.400 33.150
24T 22 14T 18T 21 

21 

Madyson Adame4083
Corpus Christi Athle

9.300 7.200 8.3007.600 32.400
8T 24 22T 24 22T

22T

Margaret Stevens4166
Olympia

9.100 7.350 8.7507.200 32.400
19T 21 25 16T 22T

22T

Victoria Pruneda4203
Power House San Juan

9.300 7.050 7.1008.500 31.950
8T 25 12T 26T 24 

24 
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Alyssa Martinez4039
Alamo

9.100 6.400 8.5007.800 31.800
19T 26T 19T 21 25 

25 

Grace Leeson4082
Corpus Christi Athle

8.200 7.250 8.4007.000 30.850
27 23 26T 22T 26 

26 

Megan Shulz4086
Corpus Christi Athle

8.300 6.400 7.1007.000 28.800
26 26T 26T 26T 27 

27 

Meredith Hoopes4159
Olympia

7.300 0.000 0.000__.___ 7.300
28 28 28 28 28 

28 
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